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Han-Power® S		  500  V   25  A

09 12 008 4802

20 88 821 0015 
20 88 821 0030 
20 88 821 0050 
20 88 821 0100 
20 88 821 0150 
20 88 821 0300

Power 
Distribution

Stock items in bold type

with 2x Han® Q 8/0

 
Identification	 	 	 Part number	 Drawing	 Dimensions in mm

Han-Power® S
Power supply 
Han® Q 8/0; 2 screwed 
Han-Compact® Housings, 
bulkhead mounting 2.5 - 4 mm²

 
Identification	 	 	 Part number	 Drawing	 Dimensions in mm

System cables in fixed lengths
Cable lengths (total length) in m 
pre-assembled on both sides 
plastic hood, black 
top entry 
hood on both sides 
cable: 7x 2.5 mm²

1.5 
3 
5 
10 
15 
30

male female

total length


